
     Schützengau Mittelmain
        Jugendpokal 2017

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

7. Durchgang vom 19.02.2017
Klasse: Jugend A

SK Roden 1                                  : KKS Altfeld 1                              1005 : 1014
  Luca Benkert                      345         Tina Gerberich                    368
  Julia Hartlieb                    325         Antonia Ruecker                   328
  Philipp Schneider                 335         Pascal Albert                     318

SV Neubrunn 1                               : SG Remlingen 1                             1097 : 994
  Lissi Bauer                       373         Luca Philipp                      321
  Lorenz Deckert                    360         Adrian Stenke                     333
  Marius Lurz                       364         Leonard Stenke                    340

SV Bischbrunn 1                             : SV Neubrunn 2                              980  : 1031
  Emma Thauer                       295         Christina Meckel                  339
  Sebastian Leimeister              339         Vivien Simic                      365
  Lukas Väth                        346         Sam Schneider                     327

 1. SV Neubrunn 1                              7    14 : 0    7581    1083,00
 2. KKS Altfeld 1                              7    11 : 3    7123    1017,57
 3. SV Neubrunn 2                              7    9  : 5    7095    1013,57
 4. SK Roden 1                                 7    6  : 8    6896    985,14
 5. SG Remlingen 1                             7    2  : 12   6540    934,29
 6. SV Bischbrunn 1                            7    0  : 14   6775    967,86



 1. Lissi Bauer                   SV Neubrunn 1                               373 Ringe
 2. Tina Gerberich                KKS Altfeld 1                               368 Ringe
 3. Vivien Simic                  SV Neubrunn 2                               365 Ringe
 4. Marius Lurz                   SV Neubrunn 1                               364 Ringe
 5. Lorenz Deckert                SV Neubrunn 1                               360 Ringe
 6. Lukas Väth                    SV Bischbrunn 1                             346 Ringe
 7. Luca Benkert                  SK Roden 1                                  345 Ringe
 8. Leonard Stenke                SG Remlingen 1                              340 Ringe
 9. Sebastian Leimeister          SV Bischbrunn 1                             339 Ringe
    Christina Meckel              SV Neubrunn 2                               339 Ringe
11. Philipp Schneider             SK Roden 1                                  335 Ringe
12. Adrian Stenke                 SG Remlingen 1                              333 Ringe
13. Antonia Ruecker               KKS Altfeld 1                               328 Ringe
14. Sam Schneider                 SV Neubrunn 2                               327 Ringe
15. Julia Hartlieb                SK Roden 1                                  325 Ringe
16. Julian Sendelbach             SK Roden 1                                  323 Ringe
17. Luca Philipp                  SG Remlingen 1                              321 Ringe
18. Pascal Albert                 KKS Altfeld 1                               318 Ringe
19. Emma Thauer                   SV Bischbrunn 1                             295 Ringe
20. Moritz Michel                 SG Remlingen 1                              282 Ringe
21. Kim Partes                    SK Roden 1                                  270 Ringe
22. Jana Rüppel                   SV Bischbrunn 1                             213 Ringe

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

7. Durchgang vom 19.02.2017
Klasse: Jugend B

SV Dorfprozelten 1                          : SC Birkenfeld 1                            967  : 905
  Noah Spachmann                    345         Noah Rauch                        278
  Frank Freiburg                    307         Leon Mahler                       338
  Marius Büttner                    315         Marvin Samer                      289



KKS Altfeld 2                               : Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1              927  : 777
  Lukas Ritzler                     318         Christian Plaß                    300
  Antonia Ruecker                   312         Andreas Plaß                      240
  Cornelia Albert                   297         Silas Winzenhöller                237

 1. SV Dorfprozelten 1                         6    10 : 2    5574    929,00
 2. SC Birkenfeld 1                            5    8  : 2    4497    899,40
 3. KKS Altfeld 2                              6    8  : 4    5311    885,17
 4. Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1              6    2  : 10   4700    783,33
 5. SV Lohr 1                                  5    0  : 10   3295    659,00

 1. Noah Spachmann                SV Dorfprozelten 1                          345 Ringe
 2. Leon Mahler                   SC Birkenfeld 1                             338 Ringe
 3. Sebastian Wolf                KKS Altfeld 2                               321 Ringe
 4. Lukas Ritzler                 KKS Altfeld 2                               318 Ringe
 5. Marius Büttner                SV Dorfprozelten 1                          315 Ringe
 6. Benjamin Spachmann            SV Dorfprozelten 1                          313 Ringe
 7. Antonia Ruecker               KKS Altfeld 2                               312 Ringe
 8. Frank Freiburg                SV Dorfprozelten 1                          307 Ringe
 9. Christian Plaß                Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1               300 Ringe
10. Cornelia Albert               KKS Altfeld 2                               297 Ringe
11. Marvin Samer                  SC Birkenfeld 1                             289 Ringe
12. Noah Rauch                    SC Birkenfeld 1                             278 Ringe
13. Andreas Wolf                  KKS Altfeld 2                               255 Ringe
14. Christian Wolf                KKS Altfeld 2                               250 Ringe
15. Andreas Plaß                  Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1               240 Ringe
16. Silas Winzenhöller            Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1               237 Ringe
17. Luca Hörning                  SC Birkenfeld 1                             217 Ringe
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